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Hog 4 Parts List
Item Description
80320020 ARMREST
80070715 ARMREST HINGE
90709121 ARMREST SCREW, 5 PER ARMREST
90701098 ARMREST WASHER, 5 PER ARMREST
90604008 BATTERY, LITHIUM 3V CR2032
80450107 BEZEL, LEFT SIDE
80450106 BEZEL, RIGHT SIDE
80450109 BEZEL, DISPLAY, LEFT SIDE
80450108 BEZEL, DISPLAY, RIGHT SIDE
91100510 BEZEL, SCREW
25090010 BUTTON, FLASH
25090011 BUTTON, STANDARD
90724019 BUTTON, RUBBER COVER STRIP FOR SOFT BUTTON PCB
80040065EF  BUTTON, TRACKBALL, UPPER RIGHT
80040066EF  BUTTON, TRACKBALL UPPER LEFT / LOWER RIGHT
90409509EF  CABLE, 7" DISPLAY, LVDS 30"
90409510EF  CABLE, 17" DISPLAY, LVDS 34"
90409457EF  CABLE, RIBBON, SOFT BUTTONS PCBS, 8 CONDUCTOR
90409508EF  CABLE, RIBBON, JOG/SHUTTLE WHEEL, 26 CONDUCTOR
90409541EF  CABLE, SATA 20"
90409211EF  CABLE, USB "A" PANEL MOUNT
90409478EF  CABLE, USB, ACCESSORY DRAWER
90409544EF  CABLE, USB DISPLAY, LEFT
90409540EF  CABLE, USB DISPLAY, RIGHT
90409475EF  CABLE, USB, DMX
90409473EF  CABLE, USB, HUB
90409474EF  CABLE, USB, LTC
90409472EF  CABLE, USB, PLAYBACK PCB
90409471EF  CABLE, USB, PROGRAM PCB
90409479EF  CABLE, USB, TOP BOX
90409476EF  CABLE, USB, TRACKBALL

61100004

DESK LIGHT, 18"
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90306204E DISPLAY / TOUCHSCREEN ASSEMBLY 17", LARGE
90306203E DISPLAY / TOUCHSCREEN ASSEMBLY 7", SMALL

90702008 DISPLAY / TOUCHSCREEN ASSEMBLY 7", SMALL, SPACER
61080008 DUST COVER

B560812 DVD DRIVE

B560809 DVD DRIVE, SATA ADAPTER

99260695 DVD DRIVE, MOUNT, LEFT SIDE OF THE DRIVE

99080451 DVD DRIVE, MOUNT PLATE, RIGHT SIDE OF THE DRIVE
90410061 DVD DRIVE, MOUNT, GROMMET

91010412 HARD DRIVE, MOUNT, RUBBER ISOLATOR

90706012 DVD DRIVE, MOUNT, WASHER

B372714 ENCODER, 5 MAIN ENCODERS

90724016 ENCODER BUTTON, SMALL GRAY OVAL BUTTONS

90410167 ENCODER WHEEL, 5 MAIN ENCODERS

90410170 ENCODER WHEEL, JOG WHEEL, DOES NOT INCLUDE SHUTTLE RING
90410169 ENCODER WHEEL, SHUTTLE RING

80070710 ENCODER WHEEL, VERTICAL, RATE AND INTENSITY WHEELS
25091362 ENCODER WHEEL, VERTICAL, FELT WASHER

99080454 ENCODER WHEEL, VERTICAL, MOUNT

90409362EF ENCODER WHEEL, VERTICAL, SENSOR ASSEMBLY

99260738 ENCODER WHEEL, VERTICAL, SPACER, INTENSITY WHEEL ONLY
90405313EF FADER, MOTORIZED

90405336EF FADER KNOB, CONDUCTIVE

91240308 FADER SCREW

25091352 FOOT, RUBBER, ON THE BOTTOM OF CONSOLE
99210003 GAS SPRING

90706218 GAS SPRING FRICTION WASHER

99400119 GAS SPRING HUB / PIVOT

90706113 GAS SPRING TEFLON WASHER

90903058EF HARD DRIVE, SSD 20GB 2.5"

90903061EF HARD DRIVE, 7200 RPM, 750GB

99260696 HARD DRIVE, MOUNT

99260697 HARD DRIVE, MOUNT, REAR

90414012 HARD DRIVE, MOUNT, RUBBER ISOLATOR
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91110305

90409454EF
90409470EF
90409469EF
90409456EF
90409453EF
90409458EF
90409459EF
90409452EF
90409451EF
90409307EF
90409465EF
90409461EF
90409468EF
90409462EF
90409480EF
90409466EF
90409467EF
90409463EF
90409477EF
90803035EF
90406195EF
90411092

80060019EF
99090109

99090110

80070643

90409529EF
80060029EF
80030121EF
80030122EF
80040051EF
80030096EF
80010232EF

HARD DRIVE, MOUNT, SCREW
HARNESS, 7" DISPLAY BACKLIGHT
HARNESS, AC POWER SUPPLY

HARNESS, AC SWITCH

HARNESS, DESKLIGHT, INCLUDES CONNECTOR
HARNESS, INTERLOCK SWITCH

HARNESS, LCD BACLIGHT LEFT

HARNESS, LCD BACLIGHT RIGHT

HARNESS, LED STRIP DOUBLE

HARNESS, LED STRIP SINGLE

HARNESS, LTC / MIDI

HARNESS, POWER, CARRIER PCB

HARNESS, POWER, DC TO POWER DISTRIBUTION
HARNESS, POWER, DMX PCB

HARNESS, POWER, DVD/HD

HARNESS, POWER, FAN EXTENSION, 4 WIRE
HARNESS, POWER, PROGRAM PCB
HARNESS, POWER, PLAYBACK PCB
HARNESS, POWER, USB HUB

HARNESS, TRACKBALL

IEC, POWER CABLE, VLOCK

IEC, POWER INLET, VLOCK

IEC, POWER INLET INSULATOR MYLAR

F LED, 12 LED KEYBOARD STRIP, 3 PER CONSOLE
LED LENS, CLEAR, 36 PER CONSOLE

LED LENS, RETAINING RING, 36 PER CONSOLE
LED SHIELD PLATE

LED STRIP, BLUE REAR VENT LEDS

PCB, 4/5 LED FLEX

PCB, CARRIER / PROCESSOR PCB ASSEMBLY
PCB, DMX X 8 OUTPUT

PCB, JOG / SHUTTLE ASSEMBLY

PCB, MIDI IN/OUT/THRU

PCB, MOTORIZED FADER, PROCESSOR
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80040050EF
80060037EF
80040048EF
80040065EF
80040066EF
80030099EF
80030106EF
8001024 3EF
90902071EF
90902072EF
91000406
B563088
90405009
61070008
90724020EF
90903067
90903068

PCB, PLAYBACK ASSEMBLY

PCB, POWER DISTRIBUTION

PCB, PROGRAM ASSEMBLY

PCB, SOFT BUTTON PCB, UPPER RIGHT

PCB, SOFT BUTTON PCB, UPPER LEFT / LOWER RIGHT
PCB, TIMECODE

PCB, TOUCHSCREEN HUB

PCB, USB HUB

PCB, VIDEO MODULE, 17" DISPLAY, 2 PER CONSOLE.
PCB, VIDEO MODULE, 7" DISPLAY, 1 PER CONSOLE.
PCB, SCREW, FOR PLAYBACK, PROGRAMMING TO FRONT PANEL
POWER SUPPLY

POWER SWITCH

ROAD CASE

TRACKBALL

USB FLASH DRIVE, 2GB, HOG, BLACK

USB FLASH DRIVE, 2 GB, RESTORE, RED


http://www.lightparts.com/

